Red Bull s

Rundstreckentropy 2013

ESET Sprint tber 2000ccm - Qualifying-1

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant

Car

Cls PIC Fastest In Gap

09 - 12 May 2013
Red Bull Ring - 4326 mtr.

Diff Laps Speed

1 37  Marcel

Kusin (C2)

K&K Racina Team
2 139 Patrik Tkac (C2)

Dino&Co Racina Team

3 5 Robert

Senkyr

Senkvr Motorsport
4 8 Piotr Krawczyk

Premium Motorsport PL
5 39  Antonin Herbeck (CZ)

Rock Media Motors

6 111 Miroslav Konopka (SK) Salen
ARC Bratislava

7 24 Filip Sladecka (SL)
SenkvF Motorsport

8 6 Barta Atilla (SK)
Racina Trevor

9 112 Daniel Skalicky (CZ)

Duck Racina Team

10 110 Petr Vacik (C2)
Flex Motorsport

11 188 Jozef Jakubik (SK)
Scuderia Praha MENX

12 36 Radim Michalek (CZ)

K&K Racina Team

13 999 Rudolf Machanek (PL)

Top Car Machanek
14 189 Petr Vanco (CZ2)

Dino&Co Racina Team

Ferrari 430 GT2

Ferrari 458 GT3 Italia

BMW M3 E92

Mercedes SLS GT3

Pagani Zonda

BMW M3 E36

BMW Alpina B6 GT3

BMW M3 GTR

Ferrari 430

Ferrari 458 Challenge

BMW Z4 GTR

Porsche 911 GT3

Ferrari 458 Challenge Italia

D4-4 1 1:54.205

D4-4 2 1:55.510 6 1.305

D4-3 1 1:56.990 9 2.785

D4-4 3 1:57.006 5 2.801

D4-4 4 1:57.933 8 3.728

D4-4 5 1:58.069 4 3.864

D4-3 2 1:58.467 3 4.262

D4-4 6 2:00.541 7 6.336

D4-3 3 2:02.960 6 8.755

D4-4 7 2:03.901 6 9.696

D4-4 8 2:04.245 9 10.040

D4-3 4 2:04.920 6 10.715

D4-4 9 2:06.994 2 12.789

D4-4 10 2:11.289 6 17.084

10
1.305 11
1.480 10
0.016 10
0.927 9
0.136 6
0.398 9
2.074 8
2.419 9
0.941 7
0.344 10
0.675 9
2.074 9
4.295 10

136.36

134.82

133.11

133.10

132.05

131.90

131.45

129.19

126.65

125.69

125.34

124.66

122.63

118.62

Fastest time : 1:54.205 inlap 8 by nbr. 37 : Marcel Kusin (Ferrari 430 GT2)

Results and Laptimes :

Timekeeping by :

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Wilhelm Singer

Steward

Timekeeper

STS SportTimeService Bernd Jung

Page 1 of 1




